
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (2) WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC. (3) TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1 ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 504.5101

MISC. BRIDGE REPAIRS  -
ERECTION OF STEEL SPLICE
REHABILITATION PLATES

(1)

LS

88,749.00000 88,749.00 124,000.00000 124,000.00 98,890.00000 98,890.00

LS

(1)

0020 910.301

SPECIAL WORK  - PIER REPAIR
AND POST TENSIONING

(1)

LS

200,000.00000 200,000.00 260,000.00000 260,000.00 289,993.00000 289,993.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $288,749.00 $384,000.00 $388,883.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$388,883.00$288,749.00 $384,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$384,000.00$288,749.00 $388,883.00

$288,749.00

Contract Item Totals

$384,000.00 388,883.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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LEWISTON - AUBURN, BERNARD LOWN PEACE BRIDGE

Call Order:

Letting Date: SOUTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 06, 2014

Contract Description:

021124.00

12/01/14 COMPLETION DATE

ANDROSCOGGIN

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 8/6/2014



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CIANBRO CORPORATION (5) SCOTT CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION

(6) T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1 ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 504.5101

MISC. BRIDGE REPAIRS  -
ERECTION OF STEEL SPLICE
REHABILITATION PLATES

(1)

LS

77,900.00000 77,900.00 100,000.00000 100,000.00 150,000.00000 150,000.00

LS

(1)

0020 910.301

SPECIAL WORK  - PIER REPAIR
AND POST TENSIONING

(1)

LS

313,600.00000 313,600.00 357,000.00000 357,000.00 326,000.00000 326,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $391,500.00 $457,000.00 $476,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$476,000.00$391,500.00 $457,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$457,000.00$391,500.00 $476,000.00

$391,500.00

Contract Item Totals

$457,000.00 476,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Counties:

Project(s):1
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Contract Time:

August 06, 2014

Contract Description:

021124.00

12/01/14 COMPLETION DATE

ANDROSCOGGIN

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 8/6/2014



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS $288,749.00 100.00%

2 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC. $384,000.00 132.99%

3 001954 TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. $388,883.00 134.68%

4 000008 CIANBRO CORPORATION $391,500.00 135.58%

5 004424 SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION $457,000.00 158.27%

6 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. $476,000.00 164.85%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:
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